Summary

Parcel Number
Map Number
Location Address
Acres L.
Legal Description

Land Use

Neighborhood

City .
Township

School District .
Homestead Reduction:
Owner Occupancy Credit:
Foreclosure _

Board of Revision

Owners

Owner
GREEN ANNELIESED M

2023 Tentative Values

Land Value
CAUV Value
Improvements Value

%(8]64{10 0-040304047233

83 KNOLLWOOD DR

HAWKESBRIDGE CONDOMINIUM BLDG 5 UNIT G

Note: Not to be used on legal documents.)

50 - Condominium Residential Unit

(Note: Land Use is for valuation purposes only. Consult the local jurisdiction for zoning and legal use..)

00438 - Hawkesbridge Condo
Perrysburg City
Perrysburg Cit
Perrysburg EVSD
Yes
Yes
No
No
Tax Payer Address
GREEN ANNELIESE D M

2340 DETROIT AVE STE Al
MAUMEE OH 43537

$25,008
$166,100

Total Value (Appraised 100%) $191,100

Land Value

CAUV Value
Improvements Value

Total Value (Assessed 35%)

Valuation

Assessed Year

Land Value

CAUV Value
Improvements Value

Total Value (Appraised 100%)

Land Value

CAUV Value

Improvements Value

Total Value (Assessed 35%)

Land

Land Type Calculated

G5 - Site Value

$8,750
$0

58,140
66,890

2022
$20,000
$0
$122,500
$142,500
$7,000
$0
$42,880
$49,880

2021
$20,000
$0
$122,500
$142,500
$7,000
$0
$42,880
$49,880

2020
$20,000
$0
$122,500
$142,500
$7,000
$0
$42,880
$49,880

2019
$20,000
$0
$100,400
$120,400
$7,000
$0
$35,140
$42,140

2018
$20,000
$0
$100,400
$120,400
$7,000
$0
$35,140
$42,140

Acres Actual Frontage Effective Frontage Depth Depth Factor Base Rate Unit Rate Adjusted Rate Appraised Value (100%)
0 0

0 0

Total 0.0000

100 % 20000 20000

20000

$20,000
$20,000


https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=1456270220&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=1524054366&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=2107310540&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=1755938649&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=1755938649&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233

Dwellings

Card . 001 Exterior Wall Siding w/Masonry 1
Number of Stories 2 . Heating Base
Style Conventional Cooling Central
Year Built 1972 Basement Full Basement
Year Remodeled 0 Attic None
Rooms 6 Finished Living Area 1632
Bedrooms 2 First Floor Area 768
Full Baths 2 Upper Floor Area 864
Half Baths 1 Half Floor Area
Family Rooms 0 Finished Basement Area 0O
Dining Rooms 0 Total Basement Area 768
Basement Garages O Attic Area . 0
Condition Average Fireplace Openings 0
Fireplace Stacks 0
Improvements
Card 1
Improvement Code Description Length Width Total Area Year Built Appraised Value (100%)
1 Garage Frame 22 20 440 1972 $2,880
Total $2,880
Sales
Sale Sale No.Of _ Land Only Deed Conveyance
Date Price Seller Buyer Properties Sale Type Number
11/1/1991 $95,000 GREEN ANNELIESE D M 1 N 1790
Recent Sales In Area
Sale date range:
From: 12/01/2020 To: 12/01/2023
1500 Feet WV ‘
Tax History
Delinquent payments made after the fall due date will still show due in the year they were originally assessed. If paid, payment will show in the next tax year.
Detail:
Tax Year Type Category Description Amount
2022 Pay 2023 Property Tax Detail Tax 1st half tax $1,308.97
2022 Pay 2023 Special Assessment Detail Fee LIGHTING PSBG 1st half SPA fee $0.06
2022 Pay 2023 Special Assessment Detail Fee MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 1st half SPA fee $0.05
2022 Pay 2023 Special Assessment Detail Fee TREE MAINT PSBG 1st half SPA fee $0.02
2022 Pay 2023 Special Assessment Detail Tax LIGHTING PSBG 1st half tax $5.68
2022 Pay 2023 Special Assessment Detail Tax MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 1st half tax $4.99
2022 Pay 2023 Special Assessment Detail Tax TREE MAINT PSBG 1st half tax $1.90


https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=1568666895&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=1568666895&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=1568666895&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=1217295004&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=1217295004&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233

Tax Year

2022 Pay 2023
2022 Pay 2023
2022 Pay 2023
2022 Pay 2023
2022 Pay 2023
2022 Pay 2023
2022 Pay 2023
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020

Type

Property Tax Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Property Tax Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Property Tax Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Property Tax Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Property Tax Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Property Tax Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Property Tax Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail

Category
Tax
Fee
Fee
Fee
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Fee
Fee
Fee
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Fee
Fee
Fee
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Fee
Fee
Fee
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Fee
Fee
Fee
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Fee
Fee
Fee
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Fee
Fee
Fee
Tax
Tax
Tax

Description

2nd half tax

LIGHTING PSBG 2nd half SPA fee

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 2nd half SPA fee
TREE MAINT PSBG 2nd half SPA fee

LIGHTING PSBG 2nd half tax

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 2nd half tax
TREE MAINT PSBG 2nd half tax

1st half tax

LIGHTING PSBG 1st half SPA fee

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 1st half SPA fee
TREE MAINT PSBG 1st half SPA fee

LIGHTING PSBG 1st half tax

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 1st half tax
TREE MAINT PSBG 1st half tax

2nd half tax

LIGHTING PSBG 2nd half SPA fee

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 2nd half SPA fee
TREE MAINT PSBG 2nd half SPA fee

LIGHTING PSBG 2nd half tax

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 2nd half tax
TREE MAINT PSBG 2nd half tax

1st half tax

LIGHTING PSBG 1st half SPA fee

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 1st half SPA fee
TREE MAINT PSBG 1st half SPA fee

LIGHTING PSBG 1st half tax

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 1st half tax
TREE MAINT PSBG 1st half tax

2nd half tax

LIGHTING PSBG 2nd half SPA fee

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 2nd half SPA fee
TREE MAINT PSBG 2nd half SPA fee

LIGHTING PSBG 2nd half tax

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 2nd half tax
TREE MAINT PSBG 2nd half tax

1st half tax

LIGHTING PSBG 1st half SPA fee

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 1st half SPA fee
TREE MAINT PSBG 1st half SPA fee

LIGHTING PSBG 1st half tax

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 1st half tax
TREE MAINT PSBG 1st half tax

2nd half tax

LIGHTING PSBG 2nd half SPA fee

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 2nd half SPA fee
TREE MAINT PSBG 2nd half SPA fee

LIGHTING PSBG 2nd half tax

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 2nd half tax
TREE MAINT PSBG 2nd half tax

Amount
$1,308.97
$0.06
$0.05
$0.02
$5.68
$4.99
$1.89
$1,286.19
$0.06

$0.04
$0.02
$5.89
$4.37
$1.97
$1,279.37
$0.06
$0.04
$0.02
$5.89
$4.37
$1.97
$1,069.81
$0.06
$0.04
$0.02
$5.51
$4.37
$1.84
$1,069.81
$0.06
$0.04
$0.02
$5.51
$4.37
$1.83



Tax Year

2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019

Total:
Tax Year

2022 Pay 2023
2021 Pay 2022
2020 Pay 2021
2019 Pay 2020
2018 Pay 2019

Treasurer's Tax Bill

Type

Property Tax Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Property Tax Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail
Special Assessment Detail

Category
Tax
Fee
Fee
Fee
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Fee
Fee
Fee
Tax
Tax
Tax

Amount
$2,643.33
$2,598.22
$2,583.44
$2,163.29
$1,921.15

Description

1st half tax

LIGHTING PSBG 1st half SPA fee

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 1st half SPA fee
TREE MAINT PSBG 1st half SPA fee

LIGHTING PSBG 1st half tax

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 1st half tax
TREE MAINT PSBG 1st half tax

2nd half tax

LIGHTING PSBG 2nd half SPA fee

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 2nd half SPA fee
TREE MAINT PSBG 2nd half SPA fee

LIGHTING PSBG 2nd half tax

MAUMEE VALLEY WATERSHED 2nd half tax
TREE MAINT PSBG 2nd half tax

To receive more information on a specific area of the tax bill please click here.

Lo ]

Payments
Detail:
Tax Year
2022 Pay 2023
2022 Pay 2023
2021 Pay 2022
2021 Pay 2022
2020 Pay 2021
2020 Pay 2021
2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019

Total:

Payment Date
7/5/2023
2/13/2023
7/5/2022
2/9/2022
7/6/2021
2/5/2021
7/6/2020
2/6/2020
6/26/2019
2/7/2019

Paid By
corelogicACH
CORELOGICACH
achcorelogic
CORELOGIC
ACHCORELOGIC
ACH CORELOGIC
ACHCORELOGIC2
CORELOGIC
corelogic
corelogic36

Amount
$949.86
$0.05
$0.04
$0.01
$4.88
$4.37
$1.37
$949.86
$0.05
$0.04
$0.01
$4.87
$4.37
$1.37

Amount
$1,321.66
$1,321.67
$1,299.11
$1,299.11
$1,291.72
$1,291.72
$1,081.64
$1,081.65

$960.57

$960.58


http://beacon.schneidercorp.com/FileData/WoodCountyTreasOH/Misc/TaxBillLanguage.htm
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Modules/Clients/CustomPRC/WoodOHTaxStatement.aspx?QPS=tGImCC0dqTRNEblrNlrP9Hf8fdZb1TKJRE7P5eg02Xl8e1A8ocgjZT8AAVcExKG895cxl9LuwkMhyaucxsW1RMoF8N-oFrMHKmUX2RXkitd1MlpRK1nIIj8AII9QSitx3GLU22TIimuqIU8SvPCsloOwYwbi9DLCVkLq9izos-Y2X-NrnpAI0mepGm0_GmzFqyG75IffykfpWtUpOeUcTTUbY-sIuAXYpsbJ8wlEqshHY3rhv7tQzXcRy7ODbMOTUxKcoqmgLFlr6eeVW0VSK3poTAgNlgpXZI6jVgx4Yi41&MID=40126
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1146&LayerID=30489&PageTypeID=4&PageID=12352&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=177529310&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=177529310&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=177529310&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233

Tax Year

2022 Pay 2023
2021 Pay 2022
2020 Pay 2021
2019 Pay 2020
2018 Pay 2019

Sketches

Amount
$2,643.33
$2,598.22
$2,583.44
$2,163.29
$1,921.15
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https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=948057238&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233

Map

Applications

Homestead Exemption Application (Senior Citizens) DTE 105A
Homestead Exemption Application (Disabled Veterans) DTE 105l
Owner Occupancy Application 105C

No data available for the following modules: Ag Soil, Buildings, Additions.

The information provided by Wood County is provided 'as is' and for reference only. The user
expressly agrees that the use of Wood County's web site is at the user's sole risk. Wood County
does not warrant that the service will be uninterrupted or error free. Any information published
on this server could contain technical inaccuracies or typographical errors. Changes may be made
eriodically to the tax laws, administrative rules, tax releases and similar materials;
EUser Privacy Pohqzl | GDPR Privacy Notice
ast Data Upload: 12/1/2023, 11:46:30 AM
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https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=1&PageID=10593&Q=409413593&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=1&PageID=10593&Q=409413593&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=40&PageID=13264&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=40&PageID=13265&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=40&PageID=13266&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=409413593&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1075&LayerID=26134&PageTypeID=4&PageID=10596&Q=409413593&KeyValue=Q61-400-040304047233
https://www.schneidergis.com/privacypolicy
https://www.schneidergis.com/gdprprivacynotice
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/LastUpdated.aspx?BaseDoc=WoodCountyOH&AppID=1075
http://schneidergis.com/
http://schneidergis.com/

